LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 1
(Rev 06/15/23)
OLP3201-DWNA-Spec-Sheet_R01
Decorative Post Top Poles
Round Tapered | Smooth or Fluted | Aluminum

Weight
(lbs)
Shaft Shape Tenon
Size
Base
 Type
OD x
Length
(in x in)
Color
DWNA10F3TABL
DOWNING STREET
10 100 31.5 23.7 18.3 4.8" x 4.13" x 10'-0" x 0.125" 78
Tapered, Round, Fluted
3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA12F3TABL 12 100 25.4 18.8 14.3 4.8" x 3.91" x 12'-0" x 0.125" 82 3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA14F3TABL 14 100 16.6 12.1 9 5.8" x 4.47" x 14'-0" x 0.125" 87 3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA16F3TABL 16 100 13.4 9.5 6.8 5.8" x 4.25" x 16'-0" x 0.125" 92 3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA18F3TABL 18 100 9.8 6.5 3.9 5.8" x 4.03" x 18'-0" x 0.125" 96 3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA10S3TABL 10 100 31.5 23.7 18.3 4.8" x 4.13" x 10'-0" x 0.125" 78
Tapered, Round, Smooth
3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA12S3TABL 12 100 25.4 18.8 14.3 4.8" x 3.91" x 12'-0" x 0.125" 82 3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA14S3TABL 14 100 16.6 12.1 9 5.8" x 4.47" x 14'-0" x 0.125" 87 3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA16S3TABL 16 100 13.4 9.5 6.8 5.8" x 4.25" x 16'-0" x 0.125" 92 3 x 3 Anchor Black
DWNA18S3TABL 18 100 9.8 6.5 3.9 5.8" x 4.03" x 18'-0" x 0.125" 96 3 x 3 Anchor Black